UGC-Malaviya Mission Teacher Training Centre

Jawaharlal Nehru University
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Website: https://www.jnu.ac.in/mmttc

Faculty Induction Programme 16 (ONLINE MODE)

Course coordinators:

24™ January — 21% February, 2024

Prof. Milap Punia, Centre for the Study of Regional Development, School of Social
Sciences, Jawaharlal Nehru University, New Delhi - 110067

Email: milap.jnu@gmail.com

Dr. Gyanendra Kumar Santosh, Centre of Indian Languages, School of Language,
Literature and Culture Studies, JNU
Email: gksantosh@mail.jnu.ac.in

List of Resource Persons:

Sr. No.

Name of the Resource
Person

Topic of lecture

Contact Details

Prof. Heeraman Tiwari

“Conversation and Debate in
Ancient Indian Knowledge
Traditions”

Chairperson

Centre for Historical Studies
School of Social Sciences

JNU, New Delhi

Email: heeraman98@gmail.com

Prof. R. P. Singh

Health care - How to manage
cancer ?

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rana_singh@mail.jnu.ac.in
& ranaps@hotmail.com

Prof. Saumen
Chattopadhyaya

“Reforming University Governance

under the NEP 2020

Zakir Hussain Centre for
Educational Studies

Centre for Educational Studies
SSS, JNU, New Delhi

Email: saumen@jnu.ac.in ; saume
n@mail.jnu.ac.in

Dr. M. V. Srinivasan

National Education Policy 2020:
Some insights

Professor of Economics,
Department of Education in Social
Sciences, NCERT,

Sri Aurobindo Marg, New Delhi
110 016.

Email : mvsrinivasan@ymail.com

Prof. Maheshwar Singh

“Constitutional Values, Human
Rights & Fundamental Duties"

National Law University, New
Delhi

Email: maheshwar.singh@nludelh
i.ac.in
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Prof. Rajnish Mishra

Characteristics of Bharata's
Intellectual Traditions

School of Sanskrit and Indic
Studies,

JNU

Email: mishrarajnish@gmail.com

Dr. Bhuwan Kumar Jha

“Mahamana Malaviya's Vision on
Education”

Centre for Historical Studies,
School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: bhuwanjha@mail.jnu.ac.in
, bhuwanjha@gmail.com

Prof. Krishan Kumar

“Environment, Sustainability and
Climate Change”

School of Environmental Sciences
New Delhi - 110067

Email: krishan kumar@mail.jnu.a
c.in

Dr. T. G. Suresh

China’s urban development
models: How Shanghai and
Shenzhen became global cities?"

Centre for Political Studies
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: tgsuru@yahoo.com

10.

Prof. Praveen Verma

School of Life Sciences, JNU
New Delhi

Email: praveenkverma@jnu.ac.in
: pkv.jnu@gmail.com

11.

Prof. Sudesh Yadav

School of Environmental Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi

Email: sudesh27@hotmail.com

12.

Dr. Parimala V. Rao

Myth and Reality of Indigenous
Education in India

Zakir Husain Centre for
Educational Studies, SSS JNU
Email: parimalavrao@gmail.com

13.

Prof. K. Natrajan

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: nat0200@gmail.com

14

Prof. Vinay Shankar
Prasad Sinha

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences

Email: vsinha@mail.jnu.ac.in, vsi
nha@jnu.ac.in, sinha_vinay@yah
00.€0.uk

15.

Dr. Manju Khari

Research and Publication Ethics

School of Computer and Systems
Sciences,

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi-67

Email; manjukhari@jnu.ac.in;man
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16.

Prof. Ritu Gupta

National Law University
Section -14, Dwarka

New Delhi - 110078

Email: ritu.gupta@nludelhi.ac.in

17.

Shri Manoj Kumar
Manuj

Deputy Registrar Admission

& Nodal CPIO

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: dr_admissions@mail.jnu.a
c.in, mkmanuj@mail.jnu.ac.in

18

Prof. Arbind Kumar
Mishra

Zakir Husain Centre for
Educational Studies,

School of Social Sciences

JNU

Email: akmishra@mail.jnu.ac.in,
akmishral0O6@gmail.com

19.

Prof. S. K. Srivastava

Geospatial Techniques for
Development and Governance

Chief General Manager

ISRO Regional Centres

New Delhi

Email: sksrivastava@nrsc.gov.in

20.

Prof. Bhagat Oinam

Chairperson

Centre for Philosophy

School of Social Sciences,
Jawaharlal Nehru University

&

Chairperson

Special Centre for the Study of
North East India

Email: bhagatoinam@mail.jnu.ac.
in, bhagatoinam@rediffmail.com

21

Prof. Atul Johri

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: ajohri@jnu.ac.in , akjohril
4@yahoo.com

22

Prof. G. Mahesh

Chief Scientist & Head DGED
CSIR Hq

Rafi Marg

New Delhi 110001

Email: head.dged@csir.res.in

23

Prof. Rakesh Bhatnagar

It’s fun to be a Professor

National Science Chair

School of Biotechnology,
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: prof.rakeshbhatnagar@gm
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24

Prof. Indrani Roy
Chowdhury

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development

SSS, Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: iroychowdhury@mail.jnu.
ac.in, indranircl@gmail.com

25

Maj Gen (Prof.)
GG Dwivedi

War Veteran

Prof Strategic & IR, Management
Studies

Email: govinddwivedi999@gmail.
com

26

Prof. Sapna Ratan Shah

School of Computer and
Integrated Science (SCIS)

JNU

Email: sapnarshah@mail.jnu.ac.in

27

Prof. Ganesh Bagler

“Computational Creativity: Can Al
replace human creativity?”

Indraprastha Institute of

Information Technology
Okhla

New Delhi

Email: bagler@iiitd.ac.in

28

Prof. C. B. Sharma

Professor of Education at the
School of Education

IGNOU

Email: chsharma@ignou.ac.in

29

Prof. Ramesh Kumar
Aggarwal

School of Computer & Systems
Sciences

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: rka@mail.jnu.ac.in, rkajnu
@gmail.com

30

Prof. D. P Vidyarthi

Dean

School of Engineering

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi

Email: dpv@mail.jnu.ac.in, dpvid
yarthi2002@yahoo.com

31

Prof. B S Balaji

Chairperson

Special Centre for E-learning
Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: bsbalaji@mail.jnu.ac.in, ba
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32

Prof. Seema Bathla

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development, SSS JNU

Email: seema.bathla@gmail.com,
seemab@mail.jnu.ac.in

33

Prof. Jayant Tripathi

School of Environmental Sciences
JNU

New Delhi

Email: jktrip@yahoo.com

34

Dr. Harish

“Innovative Educational
Technologies- Challenges and
Opportunities”

Head & Scientist/Engineer SG
GIT&DL Department
Information Security officer
(1SO), lIRS

Indian Institute Of Remote
Sensing(lIRS)

Indian Space Research
Organization (ISRO)
Dehradun

Email: harish@iirs.gov.in

35

Prof. Himanshu Prasad
Roy

Centre for Political Studies, SSS,
JNU

Email: himanshuroyl@yahoo.co.i
n,

36

Dr. H. S. Sudhira

Director
Gubbi Labs
Karnataka

37

Prof. Ellumalai Kannan

“Mixed Methods Research
Designs"

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
Email: elumalaik@mail.jnu.ac.in ,
elumalaik@hotmail.com

38

Prof. Ashutosh Mohant
y

Disaster Management and
Sustainable Development Strategies

Professor of Disaster
Management

Climate Change and Sustainable
technologies Department

Sri Sri University

Email: drashutoship@gmail.com

39

Prof. Vibha Tandon

Special Centre for Molecular
Medicine

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: vtandon@mail.jnu.ac.in, vi
bhadelhi6@gmail.com

40

Prof.
(Dr.) Rajeev Sijariya

Atal Bihari Vajpayee School of
Management and
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Entrepreneurship (ABVSME).
Jawaharlal Nehru University, New
Delhi.

Ex-Chairperson,

Special Centre of E-Learning
(SCEL)

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New
Delhi (JNU)

International Students Advisor of
International students.

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New
Delhi (JNU)

Concurrent Professor,

Special Centre of E-Learning
(SCEL).

Jawaharlal Nehru University, New
Delhi

Email: rajeevsijariya@mail.jnu.ac.
in

41

Dr. Ajay Kumar
Shastri

Yoga Expert

JNU

Email: ajaykumarshastri75@gmai
l.com

42

Prof. T V Vijay Kumar

Dean, School of Engineering,
JNU

Email: tvvk@mail.jnu.ac.in, tvvij
aykumar@hotmail.com

43

Dr. Sushil Kumar Jha

School of Life Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi

Email: sushilkjha@mail.jnu.ac.in,
sushiljhal000@gmail.com

44

Dr. Vinay Sinha

Centre for the Study of Regional
Development,

School of Social Sciences

Email: vsinha@mail.jnu.ac.in, vsi
nha@jnu.ac.in, sinha_vinay@yah
00.c0.uk

45

Dr. Sarvesh Singh

Babasahed Bhimrao Ambedkar
Central University

Lucknow

Email: sarveshsingh75@gmail.co
m

46

Prof. K G Saxena

School of Environmental Sciences
JNU
Email: kgsaxena@gmail.com

47

Prof. Bandana Jha

HIAH T T ATCITARA

Centre of Indian Languages,
SLL&CS
Jawaharlal Nehru University
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New Delhi
Email: prof.bandanajha@gmail.co
m

48

Prof. P K Pathak

Center for the Study of Regional
Development

School of Social Sciences
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: pkpathak@jmi.ac.in,pkpat
hak@mail.jnu.ac.in, pkpathak@jn
u.ac.in

49

Prof. Kashyap Dubey

Dean

School of Biotechnology

JNU

Email: kashyapdubey@jnu.ac.in

50

Dr. Aerum Khan

Associate Professor (Department
of Teacher Training & Non-
formal Education) IASE

Faculty of Education

Jamia Millia Islamia

New Delhi 110025

Email: akhan26@jmi.ac.in

51

Prof. Mazhar Asif

Centre of Persian and Central
Asian Studies

School of Language Literature
and Culture Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110051

Email: mazharasif@mail.jnu.ac.in
, mazharassam@gmail.com

52

Prof. Santosh Kumar Sh
ukla

School of Sanskrit and Indic
Studies

Jawaharlal Nehru University

New Delhi - 110067

Email: skshuklajnu@yahoo.com

53

Prof. C.B. Sharma

Professor of Education at the
School of Education

IGNOU

Email: cbsharma@ignou.ac.in

54

Prof. Navin Kumar

Dr Bhim Rao Ambedkar College
Department of Psychology
University of Delhi

E-mail: navinbrac@yahoo.co.in

55

Prof. Rajiv Nayan

Senior Research Associate
Manohar Parrikar Institute for
Defence Studies and Analyses
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New Delhi
E-mail- rajivnayan@hotmail.com

56

Dr. Richa Sharma

Director, ICSSR, Delhi
Email: rsharma261210@gmail.co
m, rsharma@icssr.org

57

Prof. P K Joshi

Professor, School of
Environmental Sciences (SES)
&

Chairperson, Special Centre for
Disaster Research (SCDR)
Jawaharlal Nehru University
(JNU), New Delhi 110 067
Email: pkjoshi27@hotmail.com

58

Prof. Nataraju Adarasu
pally

Centre for Philosophy, SSS, JNU
Email: adinatraj@gmail.com, adin
atraj@jnu.ac.in

59

Prof. Amiya Bhushan
Sharma

Department of English
IGNOU
Email sharma.amiya@gmail.com

60

Prof. Pawan Dhar

School of Biotechnology
Jawaharlal Nehru University
New Delhi - 110067

Email: pawandhar@mail.jnu.ac.in

61

Dr. Namrata Sharma

Director

HRDC

DAVV, Indore

Email: mailtons@gmail.com

62

Prof. Arun Kharat

School of Life Sciences

JNU

Email: arunkharat2007 @gmail.co
m, askharat@mail.jnu.ac.in
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